The Uttimate
Driving Machine”

Build Your BMW: Summary

Model
2004 545i 6-speed Sedan
Destination Charge

Exterior
Silver Gray Metallic

Interior
Gray Dakota Leather
Anthracite Maple Wood Trim

Finance Options
Down Payment
Estimated Trade-in Value

Total MSRP

$58,300
$695

Packages
Cold Weather Package
Premium Sound Package

Options

Sequential Manual Gearbox (SMG)
Front Comfort Seats

Split-folding rear seats and ski bag
Lumbar Support

Rear Seat Heating

Power Rear Sun Shade/Manual Rear Side
Window Shade

Park Distance Control

Active Cruise Control

BMW On-Board Navigation System
Head-Up Display

$750
$1,800

$0
$1,200
$475
$400
$350
$575

$700
$2,200
$1,800
$1,000

$70,245

The Build Your BMW experience is in ongoing development and expansion. Actual prices and available options are
subject to change and may vary from the Summary page listing.

All the illustrations and specifications contained in this Web site are based on the latest product information
available at the time of posting. BMW of North America, LLC reserves the right to make changes at any time,
without notice, to any content, including, but not limited to, in colors, materials, and equipment.

All figures presented are estimates only. Actual selling price may vary. These estimators are not

advertisements or solicitations for specific price or credit terms and actual credit terms may vary.

Please see your BMW Center for details.

http://byo.bmwusa.com/configurator/config/printSummary.asp?Acode=XAB40BMC261B0
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