

Build Your BMW: Summary





Model		Packages	
2004 545i 6-speed Sedan	\$58,300	Cold Weather Package	\$750
Destination Charge	\$695	Premium Sound Package	\$1,800
Exterior		Options	
Silver Gray Metallic		Sequential Manual Gearbox (SMG)	\$0
		Front Comfort Seats	\$1,200
		Split-folding rear seats and ski bag	\$475
Interior		Lumbar Support	\$400
Gray Dakota Leather		Rear Seat Heating	\$350
Anthracite Maple Wood Trim		Power Rear Sun Shade/Manual Rear Side	\$575
		Window Shade	
		Park Distance Control	\$700
		Active Cruise Control	\$2,200
		BMW On-Board Navigation System	\$1,800
		Head-Up Display	\$1,000

Finance Options

Down Payment \$
Estimated Trade-in Value \$

Total MSRP \$70,245

The Build Your BMW experience is in ongoing development and expansion. Actual prices and available options are subject to change and may vary from the Summary page listing.

All the illustrations and specifications contained in this Web site are based on the latest product information available at the time of posting. BMW of North America, LLC reserves the right to make changes at any time, without notice, to any content, including, but not limited to, in colors, materials, and equipment.

All figures presented are estimates only. Actual selling price may vary. These estimators are not advertisements or solicitations for specific price or credit terms and actual credit terms may vary. Please see your BMW Center for details.